
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 178.7 160.0 0

2 Emma  Barnhisel Pittsburg High School 179.7 155.0 0

3 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 168.4 150.0 0

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 176.2 125.0 0

5 Hope Self Goddard High School 166.6 120.0 0

6 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 174.8 120.0 0

7 Zoe Engelhart Mill Valley 177.9 120.0 0

8 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 171.7 110.0 0

9 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 173.5 110.0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 178.7 295.0 0

2 Emma  Barnhisel Pittsburg High School 179.7 290.0 0

3 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 168.4 275.0 0

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 176.2 275.0 0

5 Zoe Engelhart Mill Valley 177.9 225.0 0

6 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 171.7 205.0 0

7 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 174.8 205.0 0

8 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 173.5 165.0 0

9 Hope Self Goddard High School 166.6 155.0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 178.7 195.0 0

2 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 168.4 170.0 0

3 Emma  Barnhisel Pittsburg High School 179.7 160.0 0

4 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 174.8 155.0 0

5 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 176.2 145.0 0

6 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 171.7 135.0 0

7 Zoe Engelhart Mill Valley 177.9 125.0 0

8 Hope Self Goddard High School 166.6 105.0 0

9 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 173.5 105.0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 178.7 650.0 10

2 Emma  Barnhisel Pittsburg High School 179.7 605.0 8

3 Ally Doucet Eisenhower high school 168.4 595.0 6

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 176.2 545.0 4

5 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 174.8 480.0 0

6 Zoe Engelhart Mill Valley 177.9 470.0 2

7 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 171.7 450.0 1

8 Hope Self Goddard High School 166.6 380.0 0

9 Lila Cobb Mill Valley 173.5 380.0 0


